

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L14899DL1994PLC063387
Registered office: 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Phone: 011-41808125, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mclindia.net

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended | |
|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | 30.09.2022 (Un-audited) | 30.06.2022 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-audited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations | 9945.30 | 8928.17 | 3259.88 | 14225.70 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 49.51 | 155.27 | 81.17 | 375.73 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 49.51 | 155.27 | 81.17 | 375.73 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 32.87 | 113.72 | 59.24 | 282.34 | | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax) | 24.44 | 96.86 | 57.25 | 248.52 | | |
| Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each) | 732.68 | 732.68 | 732.68 | 732.68 | | |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity) | - | - | - | 2664.28 | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs. | | | | | | |
| - Basic | 0.45 | 1.55 | 0.81 | 3.85 | | |
| - Diluted | 0.45 | 1.55 | 0.81 | 3.85 | | |

Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March, 2022 was Rs: 2664.28 lacs.

Notes:-
1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad Khandewal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 09124082

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2022

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B.Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005.
CIN: L01199DL1994PLC023698 Tel: +91-11-28716806 Website: www.drindustcorp.com; Email: drmsoy@gmail.com
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended | |
|------------|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2022 (Un-audited) | 30.06.2022 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-audited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (Net) | 23.28 | 17.41 | 17.25 | 40.69 | 24.81 | 65.15 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.56 | (0.69) | (2.21) | 5.27 | (4.55) | (10.23) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.56 | (0.69) | (2.21) | 5.27 | (4.55) | (10.23) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.56 | (0.69) | (2.21) | 5.27 | (4.55) | (10.23) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 0.56 | (0.69) | (2.21) | 5.27 | (4.55) | (10.23) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | *763.02 | *763.02 | *763.02 | *763.02 | *763.02 | *763.02 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | (542.28) |
| 8 | Earnings per share: | | | | | | |
| a) Basic | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| b) Diluted | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |

* The Share Capital includes amount of Rs. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/11/2022. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drindustcorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.msxli.in).
b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended, 30/09/2022 which needs to be explained.
c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board
Sd/-
PREM PRAKASHI
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14/11/2022

SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CO. LTD.
CIN : U65921DL2010PLC199496 Phone No. 0124-4762555 Website: www.shubham.co
Registered Office: D-305, Ground Floor, Sarvodaya Enclave, New Delhi-110017

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|--------------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| | | 30-09-2022 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2021 (Unaudited) | |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 11,401.09 | 8,358.57 | 34,743.09 |
| 2. | Net Profit before tax | 3,337.93 | 1,101.89 | 3,094.26 |
| 3. | Net Profit after tax | 2,615.02 | 883.67 | 2,491.11 |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 2,694.37 | 777.84 | 2,452.13 |
| 5. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 201.42 | 94.37 | 94.37 |
| 6. | Reserves (excluding Security premium & Revaluation Reserve) | 19,130.58 | 13,408.45 | 14,979.59 |
| 7. | Security Premium | 98,157.87 | 39,690.27 | 39,461.27 |
| 8. | Net Worth | 118,257.03 | 53,643.12 | 54,985.26 |
| 9. | Outstanding Debt | 172,063.30 | 172,144.92 | 180,065.68 |
| 10. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Share | Nil | Nil | Nil |
| 11. | Debt Equity Ratio | 1.45 | 3.22 | 3.27 |
| 12. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) | | | |
| a) Basic : | | 38.17 | 16.23 | 45.76 |
| b) Diluted : | | 36.68 | 15.82 | 44.62 |
| 13. | Capital Redemption Reserve | Nil | Nil | Nil |
| 14. | Debtenture Redemption Reserve | NA | NA | NA |
| 15. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA | NA |
| 16. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA | NA |

Notes:-
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"). The full format of the said financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) and the Company's website (www.shubham.co).
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT
FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Chaturvedi
Director
DIN : 01636432

PLACE : GURUGRAM
DATE : November 11, 2022

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)
Ph. : 91-882679470-73 Fax : 91 (129) 2307263 Website : http://www.cenlub.in
Corporate Identity Number : L67120HR1992 PL035087 Email : investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. no | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|----------|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 1447.92 | 1,664.31 | 2764.74 | 2,392.01 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 201.87 | 354.42 | 390.62 | 386.94 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 201.87 | 354.42 | 390.62 | 386.94 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 151.06 | 265.21 | 292.30 | 289.55 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 151.06 | 263.29 | 292.30 | 289.55 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 466.29 | 466.29 | 466.29 | 466.29 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | | |
| Basic : | | 3.24 | 5.69 | 6.27 | 6.21 |
| Diluted: | | 3.24 | 5.69 | 6.27 | 6.21 |

Notes:
1. The above financial results of Cenlub Industries limited ("The Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules there after.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The above financial results of "Cenlub Industries Limited" for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 2410 issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website : www.cenlub.in

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
ANSH MITTAL
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIN: 00041986

Place : Faridabad
Dated: November 14, 2022

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Phone : +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web : www.taalent.co.in
CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended |
|---------|--|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| | | Sep 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sep 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | Sep 30, 2022 (Un-audited) | Mar 31, 2022 (Audited) | |
| 1 | Total Income (Net) | 3,858.25 | 3,339.11 | 7,538.20 | 14,137.11 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items) | 902.15 | 981.00 | 1,964.35 | 4,663.82 | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 902.15 | 981.00 | 1,964.35 | 4,660.71 | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 596.76 | 707.16 | 1,340.83 | 3,191.37 | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 622.98 | 749.68 | 1,422.30 | 3,239.71 | |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share) | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 9,557.57 | |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR) | 19.15 | 22.69 | 43.03 | 102.41 | |

Notes:
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

| Particulars | Quarter ended 30-Sep-22 | Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 | Half year ended 30-Sep-22 | Year ended March 31, 2022 |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| Revenue from Operations | 783.15 | 803.69 | 762.18 | 846.17 |
| Profit before tax | 779.39 | 798.10 | 758.42 | 800.07 |

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Sali Taneja
Whole Time Director

Place : Pune
Date : November 14, 2022

SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED
CIN : L15421TZ1961PLC000396
Regd. Office : Sakthi Nagar Po - 638315, Erode District, Tamil Nadu Ph : 0422 4322222, 2221511
Fax : 0422 4322488, 2220574 E - mail : shares@sakthisugars.com Website : www.sakthisugars.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Period ended 30th September 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Period Ended | | Year Ended |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|
| | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | |
| 1. Total Income from operations | 24198.94 (2050.94) | 7346.96 (6436.58) | 54429.31 (2086.83) | 19139.23 (11423.26) | 43167.40 (24828.03) |
| 2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items) | 455.84 | (6056.68) | 17822.80 | (10467.99) | (15012.39) |
| 3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) | 493.49 | (6073.15) | 17835.90 | (10460.89) | (15016.50) |
| 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items) | 605.42 | (6120.96) | 17874.85 | (10440.30) | (15032.48) |
| 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 11884.90 | 11884.90 | 11884.90 | 11884.90 | 11884.90 (54697.51) |
| 6. Equity Share Capital | | | | | |
| 7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year | | | | | |
| 8. Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (In Rs.) (not annualised for quarterly figures) | | | | | |
| - Basic | 0.42 | (5.11) | 15.01 | (8.80) | (12.63) |
| - Diluted | 0.42 | (5.11) | 15.01 | (8.80) | (12.63) |

For continuing and discontinued operations

a) During the period under review, the Company has approved the sale of Sugar and Distillery units at Dhankanal and Soya unit at Polachi, at competitive prices, for the purpose of raising funds to reduce the liabilities. b) The company has sold its Sugar and Distillery units at Dhankanal to Indian Potash Limited for a consideration of Rs.13410.00 lakhs on November 11, 2022, on slump sale basis. c) Results of these units for all the periods presented have been disclosed as results from Discontinued Operations.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE : www.bseindia.com and NSE : www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sakthisugars.com).

For Sakthi Sugars Limited
(M. Manickam)
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN : 00102233)

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 14.11.2022

WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website : www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro.investor@gcvi.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 6)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Six Months Ended | | Consolidated | | Quarter Ended | | Six Months Ended | |
|---------|---|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | |
| | | Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1) | Total Income | 16,866.55 | 1,709.49 | 28,360.90 | 16,866.55 | 1,709.49 | 28,360.90 | 16,866.55 | 1,709.49 | 28,360.90 | |
| 2) | Net profit for the period before Tax # | 16,478.18 | 1,574.98 | 27,554.91 | 16,478.18 | 1,574.98 | 27,554.91 | 16,478.18 | 1,574.98 | 27,554.91 | |
| 3) | Net profit for the period after Tax # | 14,147.35 | 1,016.97 | 23,016.51 | 16,409.80 | 2,938.62 | 23,795.55 | | | | |
| 4) | Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 15,971.99 | 4,569.68 | 23,112.21 | 22,150.07 | 8,941.72 | 25,922.94 | | | | |
| 5) | Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each) | 125.25 | 125.25 | 125.25 | 125.25 | 125.25 | 125.25 | | | | |
| 6) | Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each) | | | | | | | | | | |
| (a) | Basic (not annualised) | 1,129.49 | 81.19 | 1,837.59 | 1,310.12 | 234.61 | 1,899.78 | | | | |
| (b) | Diluted (not annualised) | 1,129.49 | 81.19 | 1,837.59 | 1,310.12 | 234.61 | 1,899.78 | | | | |

The Company does not have Exceptional items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said "Financial Results" are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Hetal Khalpada
Director
DIN : 00055823

Date : November 14, 2022
Place : Mumbai

VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Sengalpalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022
Email Id: compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com
CIN : L29191TZ1974PLC000705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022 Rs. in lakhs

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS | STAND ALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------|---------|---------|---------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year to date upto | | Quarter Ended | | Year to date upto | | Year Ended | | | |
| | | 30/09/2022 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2022 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2021 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2021 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2022 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2022 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2021 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2021 (Unaudited) | | | | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2118.13 | 1785.44 | 1822.36 | 3903.57 | 3085.09 | 7494.61 | 2118.13 | 1785.44 | 1822.36 | 3903.57 | 3085.09 | 7494.61 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) | -615.76 | -321.23 | 94.30 | -936.99 | 46.09 | 83.56 | -615.76 | -321.23 | 94.30 | -936.99 | 46.09 | 83.56 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) | -615.76 | -321.23 | 94.30 | -936.99 | 46.09 | 83.56 | -615.76 | -321.23 | 94.30</ | | | |

